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SUPPLEMENT TO
AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of

the Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in
ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week ending Saturday
the 16th day of January, 1858.

The under-mentioned Parties having omitted to transmit their Accounts in proper time to be inserted
in the Gazette of Tuesday the 26th day of January 1858.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.
Average
Amount.

York City and County Banking Company... York
£.

87,006

J. MICHAEL, Acting Registrar of Bank Returns.
Inland Revenue, Somerset House, January 28, 1858.

BANK OF ENGLAND.
AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act 7th and 8th Victoria, cap. 32, for the Week ending

on Wednesday the 27th day of January, 1858.

Notes issued

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

£. I
... 29,083,340 ' Government Debt ...

I Other Securities
' Gold Coin and Bullion
! Silver Bullion

£29,083,340

£.
11,015,100
3,459,900

14,608,340

£29,083,340

Dated the 28th day of January, 1858.
M, Marshall, Chief Cashier.

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

Proprietors' Capital
Rest
Public Deposits (including Ex-

chequer, Savings' Banks, Com-
missioners of National Debt, and
Dividend Accounts)

Other Deposits
Seven day and other Bills

£
1.4,553,000
3,701,136

3,248,893
18,175,558

865,487

£40,544,074

Government Securities (including
Dead Weight Annuity) ... 9,287,580

Other Securities 21,047,480
Notes 9,418,630
Gold and Silver Coin 790,384

£40,544,074

Dated the 23th day of January, 1858.

M. Marshall, Chief Cashier.

AN ACCOUNT of the LIABILITIES and ASSETS of the UNITY JOINT STOCK MUTUAL
BANKING ASSOCIATION, on the 31st day of December, 1857, published pursuant to
the Act to regulate Joint Stock Banks in England.

Liabilities.

To Paid up Capital
£ s. d.

150,000 0 0
To Amount due by the Bank on

current and other Accounts... 148,189 18 8

£298,189 18 8

Assets.

By Preliminary Expenses; In-
vestments in Bank Premises;
Current Expenses; Bills dis-
counted; Loans to Customers;
Cash in Hand, &c. ...

s. d.

Chief Office, Cannon-street, 27th Januarj', 1858.

No. 22088 C

... 298,189 18 8

Jos. W. Terry, General Manager


