## SUPPLEMENT TO

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week ending Saturday the 16th day of January, 1858.

The under-mentioned Parties having omitted to transmit their Accounts in proper time to be inserted in the Gazette of Tuesday the 26th day of January 1858.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.											
York City and County Banking Company	••••		York	•••	***	•••	•••	£. 87,006			

J. MICHAEL, Acting Registrar of Bank Returns.

Inland Revenue, Somerset House, January 28, 1858.

## BANK OF ENGLAND.

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act 7th and 8th Victoria, cap. 32, for the Week ending on Wednesday the 27th day of January, 1858.

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

£29,083,340 £29,083,340	Notes issued	 •••	•••	£. 29,083,340	Government Debt Other Securities Gold Coin and Bullion Silver Bullion	••••	•••	£. 11,015,100 3,459,900 14,608,340		
			•	£29,083,340				£29,083,340		

Dated the 28th day of January, 1858.

M. Marshall, Chief Cashier.

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

	£	£
Proprietors' Capital	14,553,000	Government Securities (including
Rest	3,701,136	Dead Weight Annuity) 9,287,580
Public Deposits (including Ex-		Other Securities 21,047,480
chequer, Savings' Banks, Com-		Notes 9,418,630
missioners of National Debt, and		Gold and Silver Coin 790,384
Dividend Accounts)	3,248,893	
Other Deposits	18,175,558	
Seven day and other Bills	865,487	
- -	وفعدهمه وروايا فتتواف والمراج	
	£40,544,074	£40,544,074
· -		

Dated the 28th day of January, 1858.

M. Marshall, Chief Cashier.

AN ACCOUNT of the LIABILITIES and ASSETS of the UNITY JOINT STOCK MUTUAL BANKING ASSOCIATION, on the 31st day of December, 1857, published pursuant to the Act to regulate Joint Stock Banks in England.

Liabilities.				Assets.			
To Paid up Capital To Amount due by the Bank on current and other Accounts	£ 150,000 148,189	0	<i>d</i> . 0 8	By Preliminary Expenses; In- vestments in Bank Premises;	£	8.	<i>d</i> .
	£298,189	18	8	counted; Loans to Customers; Cash in Hand, &c	298,189	18	8
<sup>°</sup> Jos. W. Terry, General Manager Chief Office, Cannon-street, 27th January, 1858.							r

С

No. 22088